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CHARTERED AUTO ASSESSORS 
17 Joo Sen~1Road #08-129.Joo Seng Heights Singapore 360017 Reg No. 26910200X . 
Tel: +65 9631 7008 Fax: +65 6281 9989 Email: charterec;lauto@gmail.com 

i 

Hamidah Binte Abdul Karim 
Blocl< 140 BedoK Reservoir Roac:i 1104-1503 
Singapore 4 70140 

~110\ls::Y 0con0T 

. ' ' 
PARTICULARS OF VEHICL!i; 
Vehl~le No. 1 • . SLM 516 T 

Make Honda 
Type of Body 5 Doors Stationwagon 
Year& Model 2017, Shutter 1.5G 
Colour Silver 
Passenger-cap 4 

TYRES CONDITIONS 
Front Left Yokohma Worn 30% 
Front Right Yokohma Worn 30% 
Rear Left Yokohma Worn 30% 
Rear Right Yokohma Worn 30% 

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION !Static Test Onlyl 
Handbrake . I : Serviceable 

Footbrake : Serviceable 

Your Ref 
011r Ref 
Date 
Survey 

Propellant 
Capacity 
Mileage 
Engine No 
Chassis No 
Road Tax 

Size 
Size 
Size 
Size 

Steering 
Paintwork 

QUANTUM 
Repair Estimate 
Revised Amount 

$ 16,331.80 
$ 11,600.00 (Lump-sum Without Prejudice) 

under normal circumstances, me repair penoc:i woulc:i t>e: 
We~ authorised repairs. 

Survey Done At Precise Auto Service 
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-34/36 
Autobay@ Kaki Bukit 
S!ng2pcre . 417883 

20 May, 2021 
20 May, 2021 
13 May, 2021 

fil9b.!J.JLl 

Assignment Date 
Survey Date 
Accident Date 
Assignment Given By Hamidah Binte Abdul Karim 

SLM 516 T 
2105024tCA 
23 June, 2021 
Third Party 
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I 
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?iv-t, 1-r-~ ·ct-; fro J 

Petrol, Auto 
1500 cc 
132159 
1,.15B3537887 
GKS-1006718 
March, 2022 

195/60 R15 
195/60R15 
195/60 R15 
195/60R15 

Serviceable 
Good 
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Our Rei: :.!105024/CA 

Description Qty 

Rear lrunklid 
Rear lrunklid hinge o/s & n/s l f\/0? 1-,(. st..,, f1-i1, J 2 
R~ai tn.:n~:!i•j rn bi...""-:r stop~; 
Rear trunklid upper lock 
Rear lrunklid lower lock striker 
Rear lrunklid lock buzzler 
Rear trunklid weatherstrip 1 J 
Reartrunklld dampero/s & n/s ({IJ, 11->• ~l,.,.J ~ ',vi 
Rear trunklid outer chrome garnish (l\/ll ,t.,.t,.d.t.., 1 ~t,l J 
Rear lrunklid outer chrome aamish clio 8 
ReartrunKua reverse camera l I\J,a ,IM..uw~ 
Rear trunklld H emblem 1 
Rear trunklid SHUTTER emblem 
Rear trunklid inner trim board 
Rear trunklid inner trim board clip 
Rear lrunklid keyless sensor 
Rear trunklid inner holding handle 
Rear windscr=en glass moulding 

1 
8 
1 

Rear windscreen glass clip 14 
Rear bumper fascia 1 
Rear bumper side retainer o/s & n/s 2 
Rear bumper side attachment o/s & n/s 2 
Rear bumper bracket o/s & nls , ?-
Rear bumper reflector o/s & n/s C ~ p~ &!,w ~ ) 
Rear bumper reflector garnish o/s & n/s 2 
Rear oumper tow hook cover 1 
Rear bumper sponge o/s & n/s ( N.) pt,,.,o-1,, s/,.,.2 "-71,j 
Rear bumper clip 1 O 
Rear end panel 
Rear end panel top trim 1 
Rear end panel top trim clip 4 
Rearnumberplate lamp t/11-~ 11,..(,~t.,.., ""lt) 2 I 
Rear trur:t-: pane~ co,;er b•Jaid -t,w.,_\ f1;a= 1 Or:~ 
Rear trunk panel lower insulation cloth {-,::1cpz dt,;;:1 A•ii) 
Rear trunk panel upper tool tray 1 
Rear trunk panel tool tray front cover 1 
Rear trunk panel lower sponge tool tray 1 
Rear fender inner trimboard o/s & n/s 2 
Rear fender inner trimboard clip o/s & n/s 20 

Repair 
Estimate 

1,193.20 
81.00 

256.40 
34.70 
80.10 

168.20 
360.80 
463,80 
28.00 

658.\iQ 
46.50 
55.40 

390.40 
28.00 

285.40 
65.90 

149.20 
77.00 

1,150.40 
53.00 
82.80 
77.40 
90.40 
92.20 
46.5(! 

112.00 
35.00 

560.20 
155.40 

14.00 
77.00 

6'.:-5.20 
291.60 
345.20 
650.40 
312.80 
966.40 
110.00 

Vehicle No. SLM 516 T 

Revised 
Amount Remarks 

I 

1,193.20 Badly Bent ~ ~/ 
81 .00 Distorted A -t -J::' 
17.00 :: ;:~!::: /JI,(,,✓ 

256.40 Bent ~ / 
34.70 Bent ,II 1 )(,. 
80.10 Damaged ~ / 

168.20 Tom/Deformed 1,,._,/ 
360.80 BenVStiffed /1,'1. ~ 
463.80 Holder Broken ,t vi?<_ 

28.00 To reolace .,1,-'l 'I.... 
658.90 Harness Damageo M Jl 

46.50 To replace ILt,< / 
55.40 To replace 11,b\ / 

390.40 Torn/Deformed ~(A t,at/_,. 
28.00 To replace ill1- ./ 

285.40 Damaged ~ .,.-
65.90 Damaged ~~ / 

149.20 Tc• replace t4t. / 
77.00 To replace ,t.u / 

1,150.40 Torn/Deformed lu- / 
53.0Q To replace ~ 
82.80 To replace 4'--1------::::.. 
77.40 Bent 4-M-t' .,,,-
90.40 Holder Damaged,\-v',. 
92.20 ~raze_d/Damaged t;tJ.,/ 
46.50 1 om,uerormeo tit, ..,.,..-

112.00 To replace vf-1 )(. 
35.00 To replace '1-(... ,_,-

560.20 Badly Bent -0? _,,--
155.40 Tom/Deformed 1),.. ..,.,..-

14.00 To replace 1kt _,,,-
77.00 Holder Damaped,1,.l /(-1 

555.20 V'./rapp:-d \II~ ~ 
291 .60 To replace i), S ---
345.20 BenVDeformed C(I.. / 

650.40 Torn/Deformed Cf\,, 0 
312.80 Torn/Deformed~./ 
966.40 Torn/Deformed ~1fx11 / 
110.00 To replace /U<, / 

10,317.80 10,317.80 

Page Total: 10,317.80 

Chartered Auto Assessors 

2,063.56 Less 20% 

8,254.24 

P!.f/0·1-~ 
202.../ 

·"611kf& 
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Our Rei: 2105024/CA 

Description 

Balance brought foiward 

SPEC~AL ~~ETT 

Rear number plate 
Rear number plate Casing 
Rear windscreen inner seal 
Rear windscreen sealant 
Rear reverse sensor c/w control box 

Qty 

1 set 

Total Materials Cost : 

Labour & Miscellaneous Charges 

To provide towing service. 

To remove,relit wire harness, au reIa1ea connectors. 
Check proper function . 

To check airbag assembly, sensors and control 
units. Reset to factory specifications. 

To apply undersea! and rust-proofing on the affected 

To set vehicle on chassis alignment bench, inclusive 
of all necessary preparatory works. 

To remove/refit rear windscreen glass. 

Page Total: 

Chartered Auto Assessors 

Repair 
Estimate 

10,317.80 

45.00 
29.00 
SO.DO 
60.00 

380.00 

10,881.80 

120.00 

150.00 

280.00 

250.00 

380.00 

200.00 

....................... 
12,261 .80 

Vehicle No. SLM 516 T 

Revised 
Amount 

8,254.24 

45.00 
29.00 
SO.DO 
60.00 

380.00 

8,818.24 

110.00 

120.00 

Remarks 

Damaged ~vJ t,O 
Damaged ~,(,,- , "}-v 
To replace ~ l/:.J 
To replace ,.1/1.tA;J 'fv 
Damaged b~ l-.7;:) 

~'\) 

1✓ 

2so.oo lo :J 

220.00 80 
320.00 -41-/-.. 

180.00 l!IO 

········••=• ........ , 
10,018.24 
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Our Rer: :.!105024/CA 

Description 

Balance brought forward 

Laboui &: r-:':isc~l:ansous Char.-:~s 

To Install reverse sensors, control unit. 
Re-connect wires harness. Check function. 

To transfer rear trunklid mechanisms with motor 
assembly and all attachments. 

To remove1rei1t 0001 gamIsnes, speaKers, 
Interior garnishes, carpets where necessary. 

To straighten/align rear exhaust assembly with all 
attachments, brackets and holders. 

To position and install rear reverse camera. 
R~•corrnei:t wires harness. Ched: ftmc!!c,n. 

Qty 

,,,tH 
To pi/fand spray paint rear bumper, rear trunklld, rear 
truri'lid outer garnish, rear end panel, rear trunk panel , 
o/s rear fender, n/s rear fender and repaired body parts 
inclusive of preparatory works and painting materials. 

To remove all damaged parts with all necessary components 
ano anacnments. To apply hot-woli<s wnere necessary. 
Straighten/align chassis members, repair/reshape/align 
dented body panels, in accordance with factory 
specifications. Replace damaged parts, refit and align 

Repair 
Estimate 

12,261.80 

180.00 

150.00 

180.00 

280.00 

180.00 

1,500.00 

into position. Refit all necessary components/attachments. 1,600.00 

Chartered Auto Assessors 

Grand Total: 16,331.80 

Summary 

Total Material 
Total Laoour1Paint1ng 

Grand Total 

Lump-sum Amount 

10,881 ,80 
5,450.00 

16,331 .80 

Vehicle No. SLM S1tl T 

Revised 
Amount Remarks 

10,01 8.24 

150.00 ~.v 
11 

120. 00 to 
150.00 lv J 

250.00 II 1-f 

1~-~-00 x.. 

1,400.00 1 2,., a 

1.soo.00 (2. c). o 

13,738.24 

8,818.24 
4,920.00 

13,738.24 

11,600.00 

rvo1J, 
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uur Ref : 21 050£4/(;A Vehicle No. SLM 516 T 

CAUSE OF DAMAGE 

The vehicle sustained impact to the rear. 

Having checked the scope of repair works we were satisfied that it was in accordance with the damage 
sustained. We also checked each item and have indicated its nature of damage. It was our opinion that 
these items were found damaged beyond repair and require replacement. 

We checked the damage carefully and were of the opinion that the vehicle could be repaired . 
We would therefore recommend reoairs to be carried out at : S 11,600.00 on a lump.sum basis. 

The survey was conducted on a without prejudice basis and we submit this report for your consideration. 

Chartered Auto Assessors Page 5 
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