HARTERED AUTO ASSESSORS

17 Joo Seng Road #08-129 Joo Seng Heights Singapore 360017 Reg No. 26910200X Tel: +65 9631 7008 Fax: +65 6281 9989 Email: charteredauto@gmail.com

Hamidah Binte Abdul Karim

Block 140 Bedok Reservoir Road #04-1503

Singapore 470140

Your Ref

: SLM 516 T

Our Ref Date

: 2105024/CA : 23 June, 2021

Survey

: Third Party

t1=6(25

SURVEY REPORT

PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Vehicle No. Make

Colour

: SLM 516 T

: Honda

: 4

Type of Body

: 5 Doors Stationwagon

Year & Model

: 2017, Shutter 1.5G

: Silver

Propellant

Capacity

Mileage

: 1500 cc : 132159 **Engine No**

Chassis No Road Tax

: L15B3537887 : GK8-1006718 : March, 2022

: Petrol. Auto

TYRES CONDITIONS

Front Left Front Right Rear Left

Rear Right

Passenger-cap

: Yokohma : Yokohma : Yokohma

: Yokohma

Worn : 30%

Worn : 30% Worn : 30% Worn : 30% Size : 195/60 R15 Size Size Size

: 195/60 R15 : 195/60 R15 : 195/60 R15

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION (Static Test Only)

Handbrake Footbrake

: Serviceable : Serviceable

Steering Paintwork : Serviceable

: Good

QUANTUM

Repair Estimate

: \$ 16,331.80

Revised Amount : \$ 11,600.00 (Lump-sum Without Prejudice)

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be:

We have not authorised repairs.

eight (8)

Survey Done At

: Precise Auto Service

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #02-34/36

Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Singapore, 417883

Assignment Date

Survey Date

Accident Date Assignment Given By : 20 May, 2021 : 20 May, 2021

: 13 May, 2021

: Hamidah Binte Abdul Karim

Submit 4/5 8 000 Survey 17/5/21 passour 25/8/M

Page 1

nn - No photo show toped

Our Ref: 2105024/CA Vehicle No. SLM 516 T

Description Qty	Repair Estimate	Revised Amount Remarks
Rear trunklid 1	1,193.20	1,193.20 Badly Bent Sally 20
Rear trunklid hinge o/s & n/s (No she She light) 2	· common consequent	81.00 Distorted 41
	81.00	The state of the s
Rear trunklid rubber stopper 2 Rear trunklid upper lock 1	17.00	17.00 To replace 12.00
	256.40	
Rear trunklid lower lock striker 1	34.70	34.70 Bent 11 ×
Rear trunklid lock buzzler 1	80.10	OC. 10 Carriages
Rear trunklid weatherstrip	1 168.20	168.20 Torn/Deformed 7000
Rear trunklid damper o/s & n/s (N) pho Shu 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	360.80	
Rear trunklid outer chrome garnish (M) that she 1 Mye	463.80	463.80 Holder Broken 12X
Rear trunklid outer chrome garnish clip 8	28.00	28.00 To replace MX
Rear trunklid reverse camera (No shi shi shi	658.90	658.90 Hamess Damaged MAX
Rear trunklid H emblem '1	46.50	46.50 To replace \mathcal{M}
Rear trunklid SHUTTER emblem 1	55.40	55.40 To replace
Rear trunklid inner trimboard 1	390.40	390.40 Torn/Deformed 3/102
Rear trunklid inner trimboard clip 8	28.00	28.00 To replace
Rear trunklid keyless sensor 1	285.40	285.40 Damaged
Rear trunklid inner holding handle 1	65.90	65.90 Damaged
Rear windscreen glass moulding 1	149.20	149.20 To replace Au
Rear windscreen glass clip 14	77.00	77.00 To replace u
Rear bumper fascia 1	1,150.40	1,150.40 Torn/Deformed De
Rear bumper side retainer o/s & n/s 2	53.00	53.00 To replace
Rear bumper side attachment o/s & n/s 2	82.80	02.00 10.0p.acc
Rear bumper bracket o/s & n/s	77.40	50
Rear bumper reflector o/s & n/s (N) pW SW W2)	90.40 92.20	90.40 Holder Damaged
real bumper remoter garmen ere a me	92.20 46.50	to see the second secon
Rear bumper tow hook cover Rear bumper sponge o/s & n/s (No photo su2 M	112.00	110.00 T
	35.00	
Rear bumper clip 10	560.20	
Rear end panel	155.40	155.40 Tom/Deformed De
Rear end panel top trim 1	14.00	14.00 To replace
Rear end panel top trim clip	, 77.00	77.00 Holder Damaged
Rear number plate lamp (N) 2/16 (M) 2	655.20	655.20 Wrapped Word
Rear trunk panel cover board	291.60	291.60 To replace 0.5
Rear trunk panel lower insulation cloth	345.20	345.20 Bent/Deformed Co.
Rear trunk panel upper tool tray	650.40	650.40 Torn/Deformed CAL
Rear trunk panel tool tray front cover 1	312.80	312.80 Torn/Deformed on
Rear trunk panel lower sponge tool tray 1 Rear fender inner trimboard o/s & n/s 2	966.40	966.40 Torn/Deformed Deform
iteal tender milet timbeard ord a me	110.00	440.00 1
Rear fender inner trimboard clip o/s & n/s 20	110.00	110.00 To replace

10,317.80 10,317.80 2,063.56 Less 20%

Page Total:

10,317.80

8,254.24

Our	Ret:	2105024/CA

Vehicle No. SLM 516 T

Description	Qty	Repair Estimate	Revised Amount	Remarks
Balance brought forward		10,317.80	8,254.24	
SPECIAL NETT				
Rear number plate Rear number plate Casing Rear windscreen inner seal Rear windscreen sealant Rear reverse sensor c/w control box	1 1 1 1 1 sel	45.00 29.00 50.00 60.00 380.00	45.00 29.00 50.00 60.00 380.00	Damaged And Damaged And To replace And Damaged Damaged
Total Mate	rials Cost :	10,881.80	8,818.24	
Labour & Miscellaneous Charges				
To provide towing service.		120.00	110.00	92
To remove/refit wire harness, all related connection.	ectors.	150.00	120.00	30
To check airbag assembly, sensors and controunits. Reset to factory specifications.	ol .	280.00	250.00	00
To apply underseal and rust-proofing on the afareas.	fected	250.00	220.00	80
To set vehicle on chassis alignment bench, inc of all necessary preparatory works.	clusive	380.00	320.00	111
To remove/refit rear windscreen glass.		200.00	180.00	120
Page Total:	,	12,261.80	10,018.24	

Our Ref: 2105024/CA			Vehicle No. S	LM 516 T
Description	Qty	Repair Estimate	Revised Amount	Remarks
Balance brought forward		12,261.80	10,018.24	
Labour & Miscellaneous Charg	es			
To install reverse sensors, contro Re-connect wires harness. Check	l unit. function.	180.00	150.00	<i>ν</i>
To transfer rear trunklid mechanis assembly and all attachments.	sms with motor	150.00	120.00	60
To remove/refit boot garnishes, s interior garnishes, carpets where	peakers, necessary.	180.00	150.00 [00
To straighten/align rear exhaust a attachments, brackets and holder	ssembly with all s.	280.00	250.00 /	111
To position and install rear revers Re-connect wires harness. Check	e camera. function.	180.00	150.00 /	
To puty and spray paint rear bum trunklid outer garnish, rear end pa o/s rear fender, n/s rear fender ar inclusive of preparatory works and To remove all damaged parts with and attachments. To apply hot-wo Straighten/align chassis members dented body panels, in accordance	anel, rear trunk panel, id repaired body parts d painting materials. In all necessary components briks where necessary. In epair/reshape/align	1,500.00	1,400.00 [2	-00
specifications. Replace damaged into position. Refit all necessary of	parts, refit and align	1,600.00	1,500.00	2.0.0
1	Grand Total:	16,331.80	13,738.24	
	Summary			**************************************
	Total Material Total Labour/Painting	10,881.80 5,450.00	8,818,24 4,920.00	<.N-320
	Grand Total	16,331.80	13,738.24	L 2990

Lump-sum Amount

1003f.

11,600.00

Our Ref: 2105024/CA

Vehicle No. SLM 516 T

CAUSE OF DAMAGE

The vehicle sustained impact to the rear.

REMARKS

Having checked the scope of repair works we were satisfied that it was in accordance with the damage sustained. We also checked each item and have indicated its nature of damage. It was our opinion that these items were found damaged beyond repair and require replacement.

We checked the damage carefully and were of the opinion that the vehicle could be repaired.

We would therefore recommend repairs to be carried out at:

\$ 11,600.00 on a lump-sum basis.

The survey was conducted on a without prejudice basis and we submit this report for your consideration.

CHARTERED AUTO ASSESSORS

Tan Chin Suan (Liceused Appraiser)